
Survey Says………



Community Survey Results

•Sent to every address in Dunean
 

(over 600)  
•107 Surveys received back
•17% of all households

Survey Responses
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Dunean Population

0.00%
5.00%

10.00%
15.00%

20.00%
25.00%
30.00%

20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-59 60-64 65-74 75-84 85+



Community Survey Results
Length of Residency
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•Median 6-10 years



Community Survey Results

•22% Renter, 78% Owner
•59% See themselves staying at least 10 years  

Resident Impression of Dunean
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How Others See Dunean
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Community Survey Results
Most Urgent Issues in Dunean

1. Community Infrastructure 6.9
2. Public Safety 6.88
3. Community Pride and Involvement 6.51
4. Housing 5.71
5. Recreational Resources 5.53
6. Cultural Heritage 5.35
7. Economy and Jobs 4.98
8. Public Health 4.39
9. Natural Resources 4.37
10. Education 4.29

Average Score
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